
Sunday, November 24, 2013Intro to Steel Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Division AgeM/F %

1 Leatham, Rob (27) Grand Master 4.05 0.35 1.14 6.2411.78Revolver 100%M

2 Berg fun, Brett (6) A Class 5.56 0.47 3.09 6.5915.71Limited 75%M

3 Reilly fun, Chad (34) Master 5.11 1.49 3.25 6.4216.27SingleStack 72%M

4 Calvert fun, Dale (28) Master 5.41 1.45 2.86 6.5716.29Open 72%M

5 Rini, Joe (7) Master 5.04 1.89 3.46 6.2016.59Limited 71%M

6 Monell, Rob (15) Master 6.49 0.55 2.36 7.5716.97Limited 69%M

7 Berg, Brett (4) Master 5.95 2.49 4.04 6.1418.62Production 63%M

8 Bonomo, Scott (5) B Class 6.21 2.94 2.25 7.6119.01Limited 62%M

9 Calvert, Dale (16) Master 5.62 2.46 3.72 7.6319.43Limited 61%M

10 Gardner, Mark (12) Grand Master 5.54 2.51 5.87 7.4121.33SingleStack 55%M

11 Bilton, Bruce (32) B Class 6.67 4.13 4.12 7.7322.65SingleStack 52%M

12 Helera, Hez (20) D Class 6.88 3.44 5.08 7.7323.13SingleStack 51%M

13 Bilton fun, Bruce (33) B Class 6.93 4.15 4.26 9.1824.52SingleStack 48%M

14 Herera fun, Hez (35) D Class 6.65 4.76 7.32 6.4825.21Limited 47%M

15 Hannis fun, Joe (31) C Class 8.89 3.40 5.97 7.8026.06Open 45%M Sr

16 Leynes fun, Nelson (36 D Class 4.99 6.35 5.01 10.1726.52Limited 44%M

17 Lin, John (25) Master 6.60 7.52 4.07 8.4626.65Limited 44%M

18 Perkinson, Brad (29) C Class 6.66 8.90 4.13 9.1828.87Revolver 41%M Sr

19 Hannis, Joe (30) C Class 7.15 4.25 8.41 9.1228.93Limited 41%M Sr

20 Soltero, Mike (14) C Class 10.43 5.81 3.91 9.7229.87Production 39%M

21 Reilly, Chad (19) A Class 6.24 9.65 6.92 8.1630.97Revolver 38%M

22 Leynes, Nelson (21) C Class 7.62 5.26 8.18 9.9931.05Limited 38%M

23 Keehart, Debbie (38) B Class 8.08 9.97 5.03 8.3031.38Limited 38%F

24 Collins, Chris (11) C Class 6.82 10.65 3.81 10.3631.64SingleStack 37%M

25 Townsend, James (24) D Class 9.29 6.31 7.71 10.8534.16Limited 34%M

26 Smith, Justin (2) 13.48 7.22 6.54 7.6434.88No Draw 34%M

27 Ohland, Mickey (9) D Class 11.86 7.90 5.64 9.9835.38Limited 33%M

28 Kitchin, Brad (10) C Class 10.04 6.90 9.35 11.5537.84Production 31%M

29 Wood, John (17) D Class 8.77 10.10 10.31 11.0240.20Limited 29%M

30 Whittington fun, Alec ( D Class 12.81 5.80 9.79 12.3340.73Open 29%M

31 Rutledge, Scott (13) D Class 8.21 10.05 7.49 15.0440.79Limited 29%M

32 Whittington, Alec (23) D Class 10.31 13.91 10.06 9.7944.07Limited 27%M

33 Hershey, Matt (22) D Class 10.68 14.66 9.18 9.9544.47Limited 26%M

34 Fox, Ramona (37) C Class 10.28 13.28 8.94 14.2846.78Limited 25%F

35 Emmons, Tracey (26) D Class 10.13 10.32 12.60 19.7852.83SingleStack 22%F

36 Nelson, Kara (1) 28.54 14.37 11.29 11.1265.32No Draw 18%F

37 Ohland, Ashley (18) D Class 8.87 6.92 19.98 31.0266.79Limited 18%F Junior (<18)

38 Waller, Michelle (8) D Class 24.63 27.76 25.53 34.10112.02Production 11%F

39 Clements dq, Matt (3) 99.99 99.99 99.99 99.99399.96No Draw 3%M
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Sunday, November 24, 2013Intro to Steel Division Results

OpenDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Calvert fun, Dale (28) Master 5.41 1.45 2.86 6.5716.29 100.00%M

2 Hannis fun, Joe (31) C Class 8.89 3.40 5.97 7.8026.06 62.51%M Sr

3 Whittington fun, Alec (39) D Class 12.81 5.80 9.79 12.3340.73 40.00%M

No DrawDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Smith, Justin (2) 13.48 7.22 6.54 7.6434.88 100.00%M

2 Nelson, Kara (1) 28.54 14.37 11.29 11.1265.32 53.40%F

3 Clements dq, Matt (3) 99.99 99.99 99.99 99.99399.96 8.72%M

LimitedDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Berg fun, Brett (6) A Class 5.56 0.47 3.09 6.5915.71 100.00%M

2 Rini, Joe (7) Master 5.04 1.89 3.46 6.2016.59 94.70%M

3 Monell, Rob (15) Master 6.49 0.55 2.36 7.5716.97 92.58%M

4 Bonomo, Scott (5) B Class 6.21 2.94 2.25 7.6119.01 82.64%M

5 Calvert, Dale (16) Master 5.62 2.46 3.72 7.6319.43 80.85%M

6 Herera fun, Hez (35) D Class 6.65 4.76 7.32 6.4825.21 62.32%M

7 Leynes fun, Nelson (36) D Class 4.99 6.35 5.01 10.1726.52 59.24%M

8 Lin, John (25) Master 6.60 7.52 4.07 8.4626.65 58.95%M

9 Hannis, Joe (30) C Class 7.15 4.25 8.41 9.1228.93 54.30%M Sr

10 Leynes, Nelson (21) C Class 7.62 5.26 8.18 9.9931.05 50.60%M

11 Keehart, Debbie (38) B Class 8.08 9.97 5.03 8.3031.38 50.06%F

12 Townsend, James (24) D Class 9.29 6.31 7.71 10.8534.16 45.99%M

13 Ohland, Mickey (9) D Class 11.86 7.90 5.64 9.9835.38 44.40%M

14 Wood, John (17) D Class 8.77 10.10 10.31 11.0240.20 39.08%M

15 Rutledge, Scott (13) D Class 8.21 10.05 7.49 15.0440.79 38.51%M

16 Whittington, Alec (23) D Class 10.31 13.91 10.06 9.7944.07 35.65%M

17 Hershey, Matt (22) D Class 10.68 14.66 9.18 9.9544.47 35.33%M

18 Fox, Ramona (37) C Class 10.28 13.28 8.94 14.2846.78 33.58%F

19 Ohland, Ashley (18) D Class 8.87 6.92 19.98 31.0266.79 23.52%F JUN

ProductionDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Berg, Brett (4) Master 5.95 2.49 4.04 6.1418.62 100.00%M

2 Soltero, Mike (14) C Class 10.43 5.81 3.91 9.7229.87 62.34%M

3 Kitchin, Brad (10) C Class 10.04 6.90 9.35 11.5537.84 49.21%M

4 Waller, Michelle (8) D Class 24.63 27.76 25.53 34.10112.02 16.62%F

SingleStackDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Reilly fun, Chad (34) Master 5.11 1.49 3.25 6.4216.27 100.00%M

2 Gardner, Mark (12) Grand Master 5.54 2.51 5.87 7.4121.33 76.28%M

3 Bilton, Bruce (32) B Class 6.67 4.13 4.12 7.7322.65 71.83%M

4 Helera, Hez (20) D Class 6.88 3.44 5.08 7.7323.13 70.34%M

5 Bilton fun, Bruce (33) B Class 6.93 4.15 4.26 9.1824.52 66.35%M

6 Collins, Chris (11) C Class 6.82 10.65 3.81 10.3631.64 51.42%M

7 Emmons, Tracey (26) D Class 10.13 10.32 12.60 19.7852.83 30.80%F

RevolverDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Leatham, Rob (27) Grand Master 4.05 0.35 1.14 6.2411.78 100.00%M

2 Perkinson, Brad (29) C Class 6.66 8.90 4.13 9.1828.87 40.80%M Sr

3 Reilly, Chad (19) A Class 6.24 9.65 6.92 8.1630.97 38.04%M
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Sunday, November 24, 2013Intro to Steel Division Results By Class

OpenDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

MasterClass: 

1 Calvert fun, Dale (28) 5.41 1.45 2.86 6.5716.29 100.00%M

C ClassClass: 

1 Hannis fun, Joe (31) 8.89 3.40 5.97 7.8026.06 100.00%M Sr

D ClassClass: 

1 Whittington fun, Alec (39) 12.81 5.80 9.79 12.3340.73 100.00%M

No DrawDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Smith, Justin (2) 13.48 7.22 6.54 7.6434.88 #ErrorM

2 Nelson, Kara (1) 28.54 14.37 11.29 11.1265.32 #ErrorF

3 Clements dq, Matt (3) 99.99 99.99 99.99 99.99399.96 #ErrorM

LimitedDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

MasterClass: 

1 Rini, Joe (7) 5.04 1.89 3.46 6.2016.59 100.00%M

2 Monell, Rob (15) 6.49 0.55 2.36 7.5716.97 97.76%M

3 Calvert, Dale (16) 5.62 2.46 3.72 7.6319.43 85.38%M

4 Lin, John (25) 6.60 7.52 4.07 8.4626.65 62.25%M

A ClassClass: 

1 Berg fun, Brett (6) 5.56 0.47 3.09 6.5915.71 100.00%M

B ClassClass: 

1 Bonomo, Scott (5) 6.21 2.94 2.25 7.6119.01 100.00%M

2 Keehart, Debbie (38) 8.08 9.97 5.03 8.3031.38 60.58%F

C ClassClass: 

1 Hannis, Joe (30) 7.15 4.25 8.41 9.1228.93 100.00%M Sr

2 Leynes, Nelson (21) 7.62 5.26 8.18 9.9931.05 93.17%M

3 Fox, Ramona (37) 10.28 13.28 8.94 14.2846.78 61.84%F

D ClassClass: 

1 Herera fun, Hez (35) 6.65 4.76 7.32 6.4825.21 100.00%M

2 Leynes fun, Nelson (36) 4.99 6.35 5.01 10.1726.52 95.06%M

3 Townsend, James (24) 9.29 6.31 7.71 10.8534.16 73.80%M

4 Ohland, Mickey (9) 11.86 7.90 5.64 9.9835.38 71.25%M

5 Wood, John (17) 8.77 10.10 10.31 11.0240.20 62.71%M

6 Rutledge, Scott (13) 8.21 10.05 7.49 15.0440.79 61.80%M

7 Whittington, Alec (23) 10.31 13.91 10.06 9.7944.07 57.20%M

8 Hershey, Matt (22) 10.68 14.66 9.18 9.9544.47 56.69%M

9 Ohland, Ashley (18) 8.87 6.92 19.98 31.0266.79 37.75%F Junior (<18)

ProductionDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

MasterClass: 

1 Berg, Brett (4) 5.95 2.49 4.04 6.1418.62 100.00%M

C ClassClass: 
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Sunday, November 24, 2013Intro to Steel Division Results By Class

ProductionDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Soltero, Mike (14) 10.43 5.81 3.91 9.7229.87 100.00%M

2 Kitchin, Brad (10) 10.04 6.90 9.35 11.5537.84 78.94%M

D ClassClass: 

1 Waller, Michelle (8) 24.63 27.76 25.53 34.10112.02 100.00%F

SingleStackDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Grand MasterClass: 

1 Gardner, Mark (12) 5.54 2.51 5.87 7.4121.33 100.00%M

MasterClass: 

1 Reilly fun, Chad (34) 5.11 1.49 3.25 6.4216.27 100.00%M

B ClassClass: 

1 Bilton, Bruce (32) 6.67 4.13 4.12 7.7322.65 100.00%M

2 Bilton fun, Bruce (33) 6.93 4.15 4.26 9.1824.52 92.37%M

C ClassClass: 

1 Collins, Chris (11) 6.82 10.65 3.81 10.3631.64 100.00%M

D ClassClass: 

1 Helera, Hez (20) 6.88 3.44 5.08 7.7323.13 100.00%M

2 Emmons, Tracey (26) 10.13 10.32 12.60 19.7852.83 43.78%F

RevolverDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Grand MasterClass: 

1 Leatham, Rob (27) 4.05 0.35 1.14 6.2411.78 100.00%M

A ClassClass: 

1 Reilly, Chad (19) 6.24 9.65 6.92 8.1630.97 100.00%M

C ClassClass: 

1 Perkinson, Brad (29) 6.66 8.90 4.13 9.1828.87 100.00%M Sr

11/26/2013 1:29:14 PM Page 4 of 10Rob Leatham's Intro to Steel www.riopractical.com

http://www.riopractical.com


Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, November 24, 2013

Open

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Calvert fun, Dale (28) 5.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.41 100.00%Master1 0.00

Hannis fun, Joe (31) 8.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.89 60.85%C Class2 0.00

Whittington fun, Alec (39) 12.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.81 42.23%D Class3 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Calvert fun, Dale (28) 0.73 0.72 0.00 0.00 0.001.45 100.00%Master1 0.00

Hannis fun, Joe (31) 1.75 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.003.40 42.65%C Class2 0.00

Whittington fun, Alec (39) 3.07 2.73 0.00 0.00 0.005.80 25.00%D Class3 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Calvert fun, Dale (28) 1.50 1.36 0.00 0.00 0.002.86 100.00%Master1 0.00

Hannis fun, Joe (31) 2.94 3.03 0.00 0.00 0.005.97 47.91%C Class2 0.00

Whittington fun, Alec (39) 4.31 5.48 0.00 0.00 0.009.79 29.21%D Class3 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Calvert fun, Dale (28) 3.34 3.23 0.00 0.00 0.006.57 100.00%Master1 0.00

Hannis fun, Joe (31) 3.84 3.96 0.00 0.00 0.007.80 84.23%C Class2 0.00

Whittington fun, Alec (39) 7.19 5.14 0.00 0.00 0.0012.33 53.28%D Class3 0.00

No Draw

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Smith, Justin (2) 13.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.48 100.00%1 0.00

Nelson, Kara (1) 28.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.54 47.23%2 0.00

Clements dq, Matt (3) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 13.48%3 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Smith, Justin (2) 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.22 100.00%1 0.00

Nelson, Kara (1) 14.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.37 50.24%2 0.00

Clements dq, Matt (3) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 7.22%3 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Smith, Justin (2) 6.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.54 100.00%1 0.00

Nelson, Kara (1) 11.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.29 57.93%2 0.00

Clements dq, Matt (3) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 6.54%3 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Smith, Justin (2) 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.64 100.00%1 0.00

Nelson, Kara (1) 11.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.12 68.71%2 0.00

Clements dq, Matt (3) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 7.64%3 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, November 24, 2013

Limited

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leynes fun, Nelson (36) 4.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.99 100.00%D Class1 0.00

Rini, Joe (7) 5.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.04 99.01%Master2 0.00

Berg fun, Brett (6) 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.56 89.75%A Class3 0.00

Calvert, Dale (16) 5.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.62 88.79%Master4 0.00

Bonomo, Scott (5) 6.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.21 80.35%B Class5 0.00

Monell, Rob (15) 6.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.49 76.89%Master6 0.00

Lin, John (25) 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.60 75.61%Master7 0.00

Herera fun, Hez (35) 6.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.65 75.04%D Class8 0.00

Hannis, Joe (30) 7.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.15 69.79%C Class9 0.00

Leynes, Nelson (21) 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.62 65.49%C Class10 0.00

Keehart, Debbie (38) 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.08 61.76%B Class11 0.00

Rutledge, Scott (13) 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.21 60.78%D Class12 0.00

Wood, John (17) 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.77 56.90%D Class13 0.00

Ohland, Ashley (18) 8.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.87 56.26%D Class14 0.00

Townsend, James (24) 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.29 53.71%D Class15 0.00

Fox, Ramona (37) 10.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.28 48.54%C Class16 0.00

Whittington, Alec (23) 10.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.31 48.40%D Class17 0.00

Hershey, Matt (22) 10.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.68 46.72%D Class18 0.00

Ohland, Mickey (9) 11.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.86 42.07%D Class19 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Berg fun, Brett (6) 0.29 0.18 0.00 0.00 0.000.47 100.00%A Class1 0.00

Monell, Rob (15) 0.33 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.000.55 85.45%Master2 0.00

Rini, Joe (7) 0.76 1.13 0.00 0.00 0.001.89 24.87%Master3 0.00

Calvert, Dale (16) 1.32 1.14 0.00 0.00 0.002.46 19.11%Master4 0.00

Bonomo, Scott (5) 1.54 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.002.94 15.99%B Class5 0.00

Hannis, Joe (30) 2.28 1.97 0.00 0.00 0.004.25 11.06%C Class6 0.00

Herera fun, Hez (35) 3.69 1.07 0.00 0.00 0.004.76 9.87%D Class7 0.00

Leynes, Nelson (21) 2.50 2.76 0.00 0.00 0.005.26 8.94%C Class8 0.00

Townsend, James (24) 2.17 4.14 0.00 0.00 0.006.31 7.45%D Class9 0.00

Leynes fun, Nelson (36) 2.87 3.48 0.00 0.00 0.006.35 7.40%D Class10 0.00

Ohland, Ashley (18) 2.92 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.92 6.79%D Class11 0.00

Lin, John (25) 1.90 5.62 0.00 0.00 0.007.52 6.25%Master12 0.00

Ohland, Mickey (9) 3.87 4.03 0.00 0.00 0.007.90 5.95%D Class13 0.00

Keehart, Debbie (38) 7.25 2.72 0.00 0.00 0.009.97 4.71%B Class14 0.00

Rutledge, Scott (13) 4.45 5.60 0.00 0.00 0.0010.05 4.68%D Class15 0.00

Wood, John (17) 4.99 5.11 0.00 0.00 0.0010.10 4.65%D Class16 0.00

Fox, Ramona (37) 5.54 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.0013.28 3.54%C Class17 0.00

Whittington, Alec (23) 9.78 4.13 0.00 0.00 0.0013.91 3.38%D Class18 0.00

Hershey, Matt (22) 7.81 6.85 0.00 0.00 0.0014.66 3.21%D Class19 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, November 24, 2013

Limited

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bonomo, Scott (5) 1.18 1.07 0.00 0.00 0.002.25 100.00%B Class1 0.00

Monell, Rob (15) 1.61 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.002.36 95.34%Master2 0.00

Berg fun, Brett (6) 2.13 0.96 0.00 0.00 0.003.09 72.82%A Class3 0.00

Rini, Joe (7) 1.35 2.11 0.00 0.00 0.003.46 65.03%Master4 0.00

Calvert, Dale (16) 2.19 1.53 0.00 0.00 0.003.72 60.48%Master5 0.00

Lin, John (25) 1.93 2.14 0.00 0.00 0.004.07 55.28%Master6 0.00

Leynes fun, Nelson (36) 2.73 2.28 0.00 0.00 0.005.01 44.91%D Class7 0.00

Keehart, Debbie (38) 2.79 2.24 0.00 0.00 0.005.03 44.73%B Class8 0.00

Ohland, Mickey (9) 3.36 2.28 0.00 0.00 0.005.64 39.89%D Class9 0.00

Herera fun, Hez (35) 5.42 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.007.32 30.74%D Class10 0.00

Rutledge, Scott (13) 5.28 2.21 0.00 0.00 0.007.49 30.04%D Class11 0.00

Townsend, James (24) 5.35 2.36 0.00 0.00 0.007.71 29.18%D Class12 0.00

Leynes, Nelson (21) 2.23 5.95 0.00 0.00 0.008.18 27.51%C Class13 0.00

Hannis, Joe (30) 3.22 5.19 0.00 0.00 0.008.41 26.75%C Class14 0.00

Fox, Ramona (37) 3.11 5.83 0.00 0.00 0.008.94 25.17%C Class15 0.00

Hershey, Matt (22) 3.21 5.97 0.00 0.00 0.009.18 24.51%D Class16 0.00

Whittington, Alec (23) 7.62 2.44 0.00 0.00 0.0010.06 22.37%D Class17 0.00

Wood, John (17) 5.22 5.09 0.00 0.00 0.0010.31 21.82%D Class18 0.00

Ohland, Ashley (18) 10.98 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019.98 11.26%D Class19 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Rini, Joe (7) 3.35 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.006.20 100.00%Master1 0.00

Herera fun, Hez (35) 3.32 3.16 0.00 0.00 0.006.48 95.68%D Class2 0.00

Berg fun, Brett (6) 3.70 2.89 0.00 0.00 0.006.59 94.08%A Class3 0.00

Monell, Rob (15) 4.54 3.03 0.00 0.00 0.007.57 81.90%Master4 0.00

Bonomo, Scott (5) 3.92 3.69 0.00 0.00 0.007.61 81.47%B Class5 0.00

Calvert, Dale (16) 4.20 3.43 0.00 0.00 0.007.63 81.26%Master6 0.00

Keehart, Debbie (38) 4.44 3.86 0.00 0.00 0.008.30 74.70%B Class7 0.00

Lin, John (25) 4.15 4.31 0.00 0.00 0.008.46 73.29%Master8 0.00

Hannis, Joe (30) 3.94 5.18 0.00 0.00 0.009.12 67.98%C Class9 0.00

Whittington, Alec (23) 5.47 4.32 0.00 0.00 0.009.79 63.33%D Class10 0.00

Hershey, Matt (22) 4.42 5.53 0.00 0.00 0.009.95 62.31%D Class11 0.00

Ohland, Mickey (9) 5.88 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.009.98 62.12%D Class12 0.00

Leynes, Nelson (21) 5.08 4.91 0.00 0.00 0.009.99 62.06%C Class13 0.00

Leynes fun, Nelson (36) 5.85 4.32 0.00 0.00 0.0010.17 60.96%D Class14 0.00

Townsend, James (24) 5.01 5.84 0.00 0.00 0.0010.85 57.14%D Class15 0.00

Wood, John (17) 5.51 5.51 0.00 0.00 0.0011.02 56.26%D Class16 0.00

Fox, Ramona (37) 7.20 7.08 0.00 0.00 0.0014.28 43.42%C Class17 0.00

Rutledge, Scott (13) 7.47 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.0015.04 41.22%D Class18 0.00

Ohland, Ashley (18) 16.50 14.52 0.00 0.00 0.0031.02 19.99%D Class19 0.00
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Production

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Berg, Brett (4) 5.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.95 100.00%Master1 0.00

Kitchin, Brad (10) 10.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.04 59.26%C Class2 0.00

Soltero, Mike (14) 10.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.43 57.05%C Class3 0.00

Waller, Michelle (8) 19.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.0024.63 24.16%D Class4 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Berg, Brett (4) 1.28 1.21 0.00 0.00 0.002.49 100.00%Master1 0.00

Soltero, Mike (14) 1.48 4.33 0.00 0.00 0.005.81 42.86%C Class2 0.00

Kitchin, Brad (10) 4.01 2.89 0.00 0.00 0.006.90 36.09%C Class3 0.00

Waller, Michelle (8) 10.80 16.96 0.00 0.00 0.0027.76 8.97%D Class4 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Soltero, Mike (14) 2.68 1.23 0.00 0.00 0.003.91 100.00%C Class1 0.00

Berg, Brett (4) 1.29 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.004.04 96.78%Master2 0.00

Kitchin, Brad (10) 3.79 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.009.35 41.82%C Class3 0.00

Waller, Michelle (8) 13.23 12.30 0.00 0.00 0.0025.53 15.32%D Class4 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Berg, Brett (4) 3.07 3.07 0.00 0.00 0.006.14 100.00%Master1 0.00

Soltero, Mike (14) 5.28 4.44 0.00 0.00 0.009.72 63.17%C Class2 0.00

Kitchin, Brad (10) 6.62 4.93 0.00 0.00 0.0011.55 53.16%C Class3 0.00

Waller, Michelle (8) 10.72 13.38 0.00 0.00 10.0034.10 18.01%D Class4 0.00
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SingleStack

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Reilly fun, Chad (34) 5.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.11 100.00%Master1 0.00

Gardner, Mark (12) 5.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.54 92.24%Grand Master2 0.00

Bilton, Bruce (32) 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.67 76.61%B Class3 0.00

Collins, Chris (11) 6.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.82 74.93%C Class4 0.00

Helera, Hez (20) 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.88 74.27%D Class5 0.00

Bilton fun, Bruce (33) 6.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.93 73.74%B Class6 0.00

Emmons, Tracey (26) 10.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.13 50.44%D Class7 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Reilly fun, Chad (34) 0.98 0.51 0.00 0.00 0.001.49 100.00%Master1 0.00

Gardner, Mark (12) 0.87 1.64 0.00 0.00 0.002.51 59.36%Grand Master2 0.00

Helera, Hez (20) 2.21 1.23 0.00 0.00 0.003.44 43.31%D Class3 0.00

Bilton, Bruce (32) 3.05 1.08 0.00 0.00 0.004.13 36.08%B Class4 0.00

Bilton fun, Bruce (33) 2.06 2.09 0.00 0.00 0.004.15 35.90%B Class5 0.00

Emmons, Tracey (26) 4.71 5.61 0.00 0.00 0.0010.32 14.44%D Class6 0.00

Collins, Chris (11) 5.98 4.67 0.00 0.00 0.0010.65 13.99%C Class7 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Reilly fun, Chad (34) 1.14 2.11 0.00 0.00 0.003.25 100.00%Master1 0.00

Collins, Chris (11) 1.67 2.14 0.00 0.00 0.003.81 85.30%C Class2 0.00

Bilton, Bruce (32) 2.40 1.72 0.00 0.00 0.004.12 78.88%B Class3 0.00

Bilton fun, Bruce (33) 2.66 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.004.26 76.29%B Class4 0.00

Helera, Hez (20) 3.11 1.97 0.00 0.00 0.005.08 63.98%D Class5 0.00

Gardner, Mark (12) 4.37 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.005.87 55.37%Grand Master6 0.00

Emmons, Tracey (26) 7.76 4.84 0.00 0.00 0.0012.60 25.79%D Class7 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Reilly fun, Chad (34) 3.35 3.07 0.00 0.00 0.006.42 100.00%Master1 0.00

Gardner, Mark (12) 3.93 3.48 0.00 0.00 0.007.41 86.64%Grand Master2 0.00

Helera, Hez (20) 4.14 3.59 0.00 0.00 0.007.73 83.05%D Class3 0.00

Bilton, Bruce (32) 3.46 4.27 0.00 0.00 0.007.73 83.05%B Class4 0.00

Bilton fun, Bruce (33) 5.26 3.92 0.00 0.00 0.009.18 69.93%B Class5 0.00

Collins, Chris (11) 4.87 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.0010.36 61.97%C Class6 0.00

Emmons, Tracey (26) 7.25 12.53 0.00 0.00 0.0019.78 32.46%D Class7 0.00

11/26/2013 1:29:15 PM Page 9 of 10Rob Leatham's Intro to Steel www.riopractical.com

http://www.riopractical.com


Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, November 24, 2013

Revolver

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leatham, Rob (27) 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.05 100.00%Grand Master1 0.00

Reilly, Chad (19) 6.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.24 64.90%A Class2 0.00

Perkinson, Brad (29) 6.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.66 60.81%C Class3 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leatham, Rob (27) 0.22 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.000.35 100.00%Grand Master1 0.00

Perkinson, Brad (29) 2.57 6.33 0.00 0.00 0.008.90 3.93%C Class2 0.00

Reilly, Chad (19) 4.91 4.74 0.00 0.00 0.009.65 3.63%A Class3 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leatham, Rob (27) 0.66 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.001.14 100.00%Grand Master1 0.00

Perkinson, Brad (29) 2.04 2.09 0.00 0.00 0.004.13 27.60%C Class2 0.00

Reilly, Chad (19) 2.19 4.73 0.00 0.00 0.006.92 16.47%A Class3 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leatham, Rob (27) 2.80 3.44 0.00 0.00 0.006.24 100.00%Grand Master1 0.00

Reilly, Chad (19) 3.87 4.29 0.00 0.00 0.008.16 76.47%A Class2 0.00

Perkinson, Brad (29) 4.66 4.52 0.00 0.00 0.009.18 67.97%C Class3 0.00
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